TWO FOR ONE SALE
Great duplex for ownership & income. Both sides
have 2 bedrooms, gas heat, newer windows, roof
in ‘98. Come and see it with Pat. 00-055

PAT AKERS* sales Rep.

o1 9-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

Two years new 1750 sq. ft. family home on 49 x 129 foot lot in West Meadows
Village. Tastefully decorated in neutral tones. Maple hardwood flooring in living
room. Ceramics in foyer, laundry hallway, kitchen and dining room. Maple
kitchen cabinets. 2 pc. powder room on main level. Second level offers r
master with 4 pc. ensuite and walkin closel, second large bedroom wi
cathedral ceiling that could also serve as a family room or at office. Third
bedroom and four pce. bath complete this level. Central air, high effi
furnace, double car garage with laundry room entry are a few additional
features of this lovely home. Call John® for an to view. But don't
delay. This home is priced to sell and will sell . Looking for July closing.

JOHN BARTLETT" Ssales Rep.

51 9-853-2036

GREAT FAMILY NEIGHBOURHOOD $279,000
Spectacular 4 bedroom brck home (just like new). Open concepl. Eat-in kilchen with chemy
cupboards open to family room with gas fireplace, walkout from kitchen to patio, 9' ceifings,
hardwood floors in dining room, ceramic tiles in kitchen & foyer. Main floor laundry. Full
unfinished basement awaiting your finishing touches. Detached 2 car garage. Country iiving at its
finest. 6.2% assumable morigage with approval. Please call Michele' to view.

MICHELE DAWE" Sales Rep.

o1 9-86-4348
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CALEDON COUNTRY
$319,000. Beautiful country setting on treed acre lot, great
setback, long views, main fl fam rm with log burning frpl, Irg
fam kit, separate din rm, entertainer's liv rm with raised
hearth frpl, 3 spacious bedrms, 3 baths, main fl laundry, Irg
2 car gar with walkup from basement. Call Larry

Barnstaple* 905-877-5211 or 905-877-1237. TRI-00

LARRY BARNSTAPLE" sales Rep.

877-5211

VIEW OF THE LAKE - REDUCED $194,900
Step out the front and gaze at the lake. This gorgeous 3
bedroom sidesplit has gleaming hardwood floors, large
eat-in modern kitchen, huge treed lot and view to die
for. Asking only $194,900. Call today for a personal
tour.Call Dave* at 853-2086.

DAVE BRAIDA* sales Rep

519-853-2086

1'..\‘EI»ID':}FI TRANSFEHHED
The expansive floor plan (2925 sq. ft.) of this 4 bedroom, 2 1/2
bathroom home is suitable for small intimate gatherings as well as
entertaining of a grealer scale, casual or formal. There's a tribe sized
kitchen, private library/home office, great family room with wood
burning fireplace, gleaming hardwood floors, fantastic master
bedroom with full 5 piece ensuite, 3 generous bedrooms and so
much more. The southwest e umaimmnlyafnatumlﬁgnmtu
this house. Completely f 60’ lot Q%Umat for summer barbeque’s.
No one will believe you paid r% ~ RM110-01
MUST SELL!

YVAN DESJARDINS* sales Rep.

/7-9211

$318,000

Hobby farmer - Here's a deal for you - spacious
bungalow, located on 10 scenic rolling acres, family
room & formal living room, both with fireplaces,
jacuzzi tub, inground pool, 6 box stalls and large
paddock. Call Jackie Holigrocki®.

JACKIE HOLIGROCKI* Sales Rep.

877-5211

FERNBROOK BEAUTY

Pool size lot. Gorgeous 4 bedroom all brick home with a large lot
& finished top to bottom. Thousands spent on upgrades &
landscaping. Features include ceramics in kit, foyer, laundry & all
bathrooms. Hardwood floors in L/R, D/R & F/R. Finished rec
room with wet bar & washroom. Wet bar in F/R with W/B F/P.
Open concept kit. & F/R with W/O. French doors, GDO, security
system, C/A, central vac, etc. Listed at $299,900. Call Dave
Krause* to view.

DAVE KRAUSE™* Sales Rep.

877-5211

STUNNING RESIDENCE ON WOODED RAVINE - $409,900
Set on a massive lot, this customized Eden Oak model
is approx. 3285 sq. ft. with deluxe upgrades galore.
Includes 2 gas fireplaces, quality lighting & flooring
throughout, upgraded cabinets with built-in appliances,
gorgeous 2 bedroom inlaw suite on upper floor,
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